
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250306-0253001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 05MAR25
ACTWGT: 20.95 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Juan Camilo Gomez
Juan Camilo Gomez

4717 gus thomasson RD

14049404713
Mesquite TX 75150 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
07

B9
/C

6C
4

7725 0074 7834

     75150

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7725 0074 7834


